

T-47 RESIDENTIAL REAL PROPERTY AFFIDAVIT (MAY BE MODIFIED AS APPROPRIATE FOR COMMERCIAL

Date:	GF No	
Name of Affiant(s): Patrick Todd Jacobs, Di	inah Michele Jacobs	
Address of Affiant: 3655 Jason Ln., Brenham		r.
Description of Property: Hillside Acres Sec		
Washington , lexas		
"Title Company" as used herein is the Title Insurance the statements contained herein.		
Before me, the undersigned notary for the State of Affiant(s) who after by me being sworn, stated:		
1. We are the owners of the Property. (Or st as lease, management, neighbor, etc. For example, '	tate other basis for knowledge by Aff "Affiant is the manager of the Property	iant(s) of the Property, such for the record title owners."):
2. We are familiar with the property and the imp	provements located on the Property.	
3. We are closing a transaction requiring title in area and boundary coverage in the title insurance poli Company may make exceptions to the coverage of understand that the owner of the property, if the curr area and boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of	the title insurance as Title Company rent transaction is a sale, may request Title Insurance upon payment of the pro	We understand that the Title may deem appropriate. We t a similar amendment to the pomulgated premium.
 4. To the best of our actual knowledge and belie a. construction projects such as new structure permanent improvements or fixtures; b. changes in the location of boundary fences or c. construction projects on immediately adjoining d. conveyances, replattings, easement grants a 	s, additional buildings, rooms, garage boundary walls; g property(ies) which encroach on the F and/or easement dedications (such as	Property; s a utility line) by any party
EXCEPT for the following (If None, Insert "None" Below	N:) added a batting	Cage -
	U	
 5. We understand that Title Company is relying provide the area and boundary coverage and upon the Affidavit is not made for the benefit of any other partie the location of improvements. 6. We understand that we have no liability to Ti in this Affidavit be incorrect other than information that we the Title Company. 	e evidence of the existing real property is and this Affidavit does not constitute	survey of the Property. This a warranty or guarantee of
Patrick Todd Jacobs	-	
SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED this 18th day of	September	, 2015
(TAR- 1907) 02-01-2010	GINGER BISHOP Notary Public. State of Texas My Commission Expires JUNE 16, 2018	Dorro 1 of 1

(TAR- 1907) 02-01-2010

Town & Country Realty and Mortgage, 1004 S. Austin Brenham, TX 77833 Phone: 979.830.8989 Fax: Debbie Be Fax: Debbie Bender Page 1 of 1

3655 Jason Ln

Produced with ZipForm® by zipLogix 18070 Fifteen Mile Road, Fraser, Michigan 48026 www.zipLogix.com